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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Julia Chalifour Kimberley Skating Club
Carly Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club
Allison Cote Cranbrook Skating CLub
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley Skating Club
Aili Brackett Nelson Skating Club
Natalia Deutsch Cranbrook Skating CLub
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie Skating Club
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley Skating Club
Emma Harrington Sparwood Skating Club
Jessica Streker Fernie Skating Club
Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass Skating Club
Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood Skating Club
Dylann Cales Lethbridge Skating Club
Libby Code Glencoe Club
Danielle Mitchell
Skate Canadsa Date:  20-Jan-2023

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
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BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

6:47:34PM

East Kootenay Invitational

Fernie Memorial Arena
Jan 20, 2023 to Jan 22, 2023

STAR 9 Women (A)

Category Result Summary

AR
3369 (1)
3260 (2
3251 (3
3102 (4)
3097 (5
29.16  (6)
2823 (7)
2819 ()
2665 (9)
2630  (10)
2496  (11)
2437 (12
2063 (13)

33.69
32.60
3251
31.02
30.97
29.16
28.23
28.19
26.65
26.30
24.96
24.37
20.63
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